ATA SHOOT PROGRAM (C)1988-2001 R.J. STUART * V S-7.72 98

44132

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION
311 LYONS AVENUE

WILLIAMSPORT PA 17701

SHOOT DATE TYPE SHOT AT
EVENT # 1 05/12/2012 SINGLES 100
EVENT # 2 05/12/2012 SINGLES 100
EVENT # 3 05/12/2012 HANDICAP 100
EVENT # 4 05/13/2012 SINGLES 100
EVENT # 5 05/13/2012 HANDICAP 100
EVENT # 6 05/13/2012 DOUBLES 100



Page No. 1
MOTHERS DAY SINGLES 1ST 100

KEYSTONE SPORTSMENT ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 05/12/2012
SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES
2 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H TIII 98 PA S.VT
3 4 81 05915 RUHL WILBUR E 98 PA VET
4 5 79 03880 BITNER JAMES B 98 PA
3 5 84 00168 OTT LESTER R 97 PA
3 1 99 00205 DELONG KENNETH A 96 PA
1 1 00 00016 BAKER BOB E 95 PA
2 5 80 05547 TARBY WILLIAM J 94 PA
3 3 95 03933 AUSTIN TOM E 94 PA VET
2 3 44 48031 WILLIAMS FRED E 93 PA
5 4 06 11415 HUDICK MICHAEL A 93 PA
5 2 12 10397 BLESSING BRIAN W 82 PA
5 5 06 11416 HUDICK KAREN A 92 PA LADY
2 2 44 05145 BLACKBURN EDWARD 91 PA S.VT
5 3 92 01668 BLESSING KENNETH 85 PA
4 1 80 06213 RANCK TERRY R 84 PA VET
1 2 12 13220 CASSIDY DANIEL K 83 PA
1 3 12 10129 MCBRIDE BOB 83 PA
4 3 99 01118 ROMANIA LILLIAN I 83 PA LADY
5 1 44 47317 WERNER DAVID R 83 PA S.VT
2 4 83 00264 MIERS GARY A 82 pa VET
6 1 44 11287 DAUGHENBAUGH DON A 75 PA S.VT
1 5 05 12094 GRASLEY NANCY A 71 PA LADY
1 4 05 12086 MCLAUGHLIN ROBERT 68 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 23



Page No. 1
MOTHERS DAY SINGLES 2ND 100

KEYSTONE SPORTSMENT ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 05/12/2012
SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES
3 4 81 05915 RUHL WILBUR E 100 PA VET
2 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 98 PA S.VT
3 5 84 00168 OTT LESTER R 98 PA
3 1 99 00205 DELONG KENNETH A 97 PA
4 5 79 03880 BITNER JAMES B 97 PA
2 5 80 05547 TARBY WILLIAM J 95 PA
2 3 44 48031 WILLIAMS FRED E 94 PA
4 3 99 01118 ROMANIA LILLIAN I 85 PA LADY
4 4 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 83 PA S.VT
1 5 05 12094 GRASLEY NANCY A 80 PA LADY
1 1 00 00016 BAKER BOB E 78 PA
1 4 (05 12086 MCLAUGHLIN ROBERT 74 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 12



Page No.

SHOOT DATE
05/12/2012

ATA #

81
44
79
84
99
80
44
00
99
05
05

05915
04185
03880
00168
00205
05547
48031
00016
01118
12094
12086

1 HIGH OVER ALL REPORT

SINGLES SINGLES
NAME

RUHL WILBUR E
BELCHER ROY H III
BITNER JAMES B
OTT LESTER R
DELONG KENNETH A
TARBY WILLIAM J
WILLIAMS FRED E
BAKER BOB E
ROMANIA LILLIAN I
GRASLEY NANCY A
MCLAUGHLIN ROBERT

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 11

ALL SHOOTERS

EVENTS INCLUDED FROM THIS SHOOT

TOTAL SCORE

198
196
195
195
193
189
187
173
168
151
142

PA
PA
bPA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

VET
S.VT

LADY
LADY



Page No. 1
MOTHERS DAY SHOOT SINGLES

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 05/13/2012
SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES
2 1 44 33826 PATTERSON WELLINGT 99 PA VET
3 4 85 04369 LONG ROBERT G 98 PA
4 3 82 06331 ANTRIM RICHARD D 98 PA
4 1 10 11792 LOREMAN AARON 96 PA
4 2 86 04236 BRANCHICK DANIEL E 96 PA
5 1 44 46913 WEAVER DONALD JR 96 PA
5 2 03 15314 BAKER SR GENE M 96 PA VET
5 5 99 00066 HOLLENBACH RAY L 96 PA
3 2 83 03278 WERTMAN RONALD E 95 PA S.VT
3 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 94 PA S.VT
2 4 83 00172 PATTERSON IRENE B 93 PA LADY
1 3 10 10440 BECKER DAVID 92 PA
3 5 44 31087 MONAGHAN PATRICK F 92 PA
6 5 12 11564 CARUSO DOMENIC W 92 PA S.JR
1 5 12 10901 MILLER MICHAEL D 91 PA
2 3 44 48031 WILLIAMS FRED E 91 PA
6 3 12 11650 OSWALD RYAN 91 PA S.JR
1 1 00 00016 BAKER BOB E 89 ba
6 2 11 15000 MUELLER BRANDON L 89 PA S.JR
3 3 93 03831 MELLNER ALAN 88 PA VET
5 3 06 14830 HOLLENBACH ZACHARY 88 PA S.JR
1 2 91 01675 SCHOONOVER BERT A 86 PA VET
6 1 11 10274 WAGNER SCOTT D 86 PA S.JR
1 4 12 10900 LANDON BENJAMIN E 83 PA
2 2 11 13972 HERRINGTON SAMANTH 83 PA S.JR
5 4 44 34411 PLOTTS JACK M 81 PA S.VT
6 4 11 10273 ROSS SAVANNAH 75 PA S.JR

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 27



Page No. 1
MOTHERS DAY HANDICAP SATURDAY

KEYSTONE SPORTSMENT ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 05/12/2012
HANDICAP
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE
3 3 44 48031 WILLIAMS FRED E 96 19.0 PA
5 4 06 11415 HUDICK MICHAEL A 93 18.0 PA
3 1 44 08721 CHECKET JOHN J 91 159.0 PA VET
3 4 95 03933 AUSTIN TOM E 91 18.5 PA VET
2 1 00 00016 BAKER BOB E 90 20.0 PA
5 5 06 11416 HUDICK KAREN A 90 18.0 PA LADY
4 1 84 00168 OTT LESTER R 88 26.0 PA
4 4 81 05915 RUHL WILBUR E 87 27.0 PA VET
4 5 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 87 25.0 PA S.VT
5 1 80 07540 MANETTA NANCI L 87 18.0 PA LADY
5 2 80 06213 RANCK TERRY R 87 19.0 PA VET
1 5 80 05547 TARBY WILLIAM J 82 24.0 PA
2 3 44 24790 KLOBE BUCK 82 20.0 PA VET
2 4 44 28126 MANETTA JOHN P 80 22.0 PA
5 3 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 79 18.0 PA S.VT
3 2 12 10129 MCBRIDE BOB 78 18.0 PA
4 2 98 04229 ROMANIA DOMINIC S 75 25.0 PA
3 5 83 00264 MIERS GARY A 73 12.0 PA VET
2 5 44 34411 PLOTTS JACK M 63 21.0 PA S.VT
1 1 44 11287 DAUGHENBAUGH DON A 55 23.0 PA S.VT

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 20



Page No. 1
MOTHERS DAY SHOOT HANDICAP

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 05/13/2012
HANDICAP
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE
1 3 44 48031 WILLIAMS FRED E 94 19.5 PA
2 3 44 33826 PATTERSON WELLINGT 93 22.0 PA VET
2 5 44 31087 MONAGHAN PATRICK F 93 21.0 PA
2 1 10 11792 LOREMAN AARON 92 21.0 PA
1 4 11 13972 HERRINGTON SAMANTH 90 18.0 PA S.JR
4 1 93 03831 MELLNER ALAN 90 19.0 PA VET
1 2 83 00172 PATTERSON IRENE B 88 19.0 PA LADY
3 3 82 06331 ANTRIM RICHARD D 88 26.5 PA
1 5 10 10440 BECKER DAVID 87 19.0 PA
3 2 86 04236 BRANCHICK DANIEL E 86 25.5 PA
1 1 00 00016 BAKER BOB E 84 20.0 PA
3 4 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 83 25.0 PA S.VT
3 5 44 46913 WEAVER DONALD JR 83 24.0 PA
4 3 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 83 18.0 PA S.VT

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 14



Page No. 1
MOTHERS DAY SHOOT DOUBLES

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 05/13/2012
DOUBLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME DOUBLES
1 3 44 48031 WILLIAMS FRED E 91 PA
1 2 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H IIT 87 PA S.VT
1 5 44 33826 PATTERSON WELLINGT 87 PA VET
1 1 82 06331 ANTRIM RICHARD D 85 PA
2 4 85 04369 LONG ROBERT G 83 PA
2 5 44 31087 MONAGHAN PATRICK F 76 PA
1 4 83 00172 PATTERSON IRENE B 75 PA LADY
2 3 10 10440 BECKER DAVID 74 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 8



